RESIDENTIAL HEAT PUMPS
HEATING, COOLING AND
DOMESTIC HOT WATER
Inspiring Solutions since 1989
2
The heat pump is a unique system for heating, cooling and domestic hot water production.
How does it work?
It transfers thermal energy from the external environment to the internal environment and vice versa.

orange with quick pulsing there is a fault.
The Alto Design naming and the
clean and taut lines characterising
SPHERA EVO are precise
references to the company
geographical position and
Dolomites mountains where the
headquarters is located, while the
faint white chromatic range calls
to mind concepts of freshness and
purity, intrinsic of the Clivet brand.
Capacity from 4 to 16 kW
Air temperature range from -25 °C to +43 °C
COP > 5
Configurations and Accessories
ACSA250X 250 liter DHW tank with aesthetic cabinet
SOLX Thermal solar management kit
KCSX Kit for secondary circuit (1 liter circuit
breaker + circulation pump)
KIRE2HLX Two-zone distribution kit: direct + mixed

production.
Capacity from 4 to 16 kW
Air temperature range from -25 °C to +43 °C
COP > 5
Configurations and Accessories
A+++
ErP
TOP SYSTEM EFFICIENCY
55°C A++
35°C
SPHERA EVO 2.0 Box
SQKN-YEE 1 BC + MiSAN-YEE 1 S
Full Inverter DCCONTROL4 NGR
Refrig.
App
ACS200X 200 liter DHW tank
ACS300X 300 liter DHW tank
ACS500X 500 liter DHW tank
SCS80X Solar coil for ACS200X/ACS300X DHW tank
SCS12X Solar coil for ACS500X DHW tank
KCSX Kit for secondary circuit (1 liter circuit breaker + circulation pump)
KIRE2HLX Two-zone distribution kit: direct + mixed

painted to make the unit disappear completely.
Capacity from 4 to 10 kW
Air temperature range from -25 °C to +43 °C
COP > 5
Configurations and Accessories
L A+
ErP
TOP SYSTEM EFFICIENCY
55°C A++
Full Inverter DCCONTROL4 NGR
Refrig.
App
SPHERA EVO 2.0 Invisible
SQKN-YEE 1 IC + MISAN-YEE 1 S
ADIAX In-wall cabinet for 150 liter DHW tank
ACSA150X Additional 150 liter DHW tank
KCI150X Pipe connection kit for additional DHW tank for SPHERA Invisible
ACSA50X Additional 50 liter DHW tank
SHWTX 150 liter DHW tank with solar coil
KCVEX Circulation unit, control unit and expansion tank
KPRSX DHW recirculation pump kit
(for installation inside the unit)

Modbus port with Control4 NRG standard supplied
For the future
Edge F is the heat pump with R-290 refrigerant designed for the future, it is in fact a natural gas, and already in
accordance with the current strict European regulations. The high thermodynamic qualities of this new refrigerant
allow the production of water at unprecedented temperatures, 75 °C supply down to -10 °C ambient. Respect for the
environment and temperatures comparable to a boiler for a full-electric future.
Capacity from 4 to 16 kW
Air temperature range from -25 °C to +46 °C
COP > 5
KTFLX Hose kit for connecting the unit to the system
FDMX Magnetic dirt separator filter for water distribution systems
VAGX Safety antifreeze valve for system
ACS200X 200 liter DHW tank
ACS300X 300 liter DHW tank
ACS500X 500 liter DHW tank
ACS1000X 1000 liter DHW tank
ACS10SX 1.000 liter DHW tank with solar coil
SCS08X Solar coil for ACS200X/ACS300X DHW tank
SCS12X 1.2 m2 solar exchanger for flange installation (for ACS500X)
QERAX Electrical panel for single-phase heater connection on DHW storage tank

Air temperature range from -25 °C to +43 °C
COP > 5
Hydro-split EASYBox
WiSAN-YME 1 S + HQCN-NEE 1 BC A
or
WISAN-PME 1 S + HQCN-NEE 1 BC A
XL A
ErP
TOP SYSTEM EFFICIENCY
35°C A+++
Refrig.Refrig.
Interior accessories External accessories
3232
ADIX Main uncased cabinet (Std)
AENVX Aesthetic cabinet for visible installation (NEW)
ACS150X 150 l DHW cylinder (Std)
KCIACSX Storage tank connection kit (Std)
KCSX Single zone kit
KIR2HX Two zone high kit
KIR2HLX Two zone high and low kit